PMIoo7
I NSACTRPT
KOSTHELDER

PERM T TYPE:
PERM T CLASS:

PARCEL NUMBER
& PAI D DATE

8- 0330- 00-00

10- 0279- 00- 00

5-0338-00-00

1-0001-00-00

1-0332-01-00

2-0356-00-00

10- 0621- 00- 00

7-0325-00-00

1-0285-00-00

6-1085- 00- 00

8-0488- 00-00

9-1016-00-00

CI' TY OF NEENAH PAGE: 1
Permt Activity by Permt Type RUN DATE: 07/05/2016
06/01/2016 thru 06/30/2016 RUN TI ME: 14:13: 21
BU Bui | di ng
PERM T # PRQIECT
OMER & ADDRESS & FEE PERM T CLASS & DATE  CONTRACTOR NAME ESTI MATE
NEENAH SCHOOLS- SHATTUCK BU004755 Bui | di ng GREENWOOD PROIECT MANAGEMENT 274, 000. 00
600 ELM ST 390.00 6/30/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  1ST FLOOR CLASSROOM RENOVATI ON FOR NJSD MEDI CAL WELLNESS CENTER
SQ FT. BLDG: 1, 696 BASEMENT: GARAGE: TOTAL: 1, 696
DONALD N. BOCHE BU004757 Bui | di ng OWNER 200. 00
433 E. FRANKLI N AVE 25.00 6/30/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  REPLACE REAR W NDOW W TH 3 FOOT DOOR.
TED B. KRl SHER BU004758 Bui | di ng PHEI FER CUSTOM HOMES 600. 00
339 FIFTH ST 20.00 6/30/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  5' X4' DECK TO FRONT OF HOME
I EVA ENGEL BU004754 Bui | di ng LAl B RESTORATI ON | NC. 20, 000. 00
105 N. PARK AVE 95.00 6/29/2016
DESCRI PTI ON: REPAI R AND REPLACE ROCOF STRUCTURE
BRANNIN J. GRIES BU004735 Bui | di ng OWNER 100, 000. 00
816 S. PARK AVE 297.00 6/28/2016
DESCRI PTI ON: TWO ADDI TI ONS FOR GARAGE, WORK ROOM BEDROOM AND REMODEL
CHARLES A. HECKNER BU004742 Bui | di ng G LBERT GARAGES LLC 22, 000. 00
214 STATE ST 57.00 6/28/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  DEMO EXI STI NG GARAGE AND BUI LD NEW 24' X24' GARACGE PER PLANS
THE POTTERS PROPERTIES LLC BU004745 Bui | di ng OWNER 500. 00
518 | SABELLA ST 40.00 6/28/2016
DESCRI PTI ON: 10" X12' SHED TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
BARTON L. CHRI STENSEN BU004751 Bui | di ng OWNER 600. 00
433 S. VEESTERN AVE 15.00 6/28/2016
DESCRI PTI ON: APPROX 40 FEET OF 6 FT FENCE ON NORTH AND SOUTH LOT LI NES
SARAH A. OBRI EN BU004752 Bui | di ng OWNER 2,000. 00
664 CONGRESS ST 15.00 6/28/2016
DESCRI PTION: 4 FT FENCE ENCLCSI NG REAR YARD
Rl CHARD EHRGOTT BU004753 Bui | di ng OWNER 500. 00
1050 TULLAR RD 15.00 6/28/2016
DESCRI PTION:  ADD 6' HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
WEYENBEG JO NT REV TRST BU004746 Bui | di ng VALLEY CUSTOM FENCE 3, 537.00
624 GROVE ST 15.00 6/27/ 2016
DESCRI PTION: 5 FT HI GH FENCE ON REAR LOT LINE AND 4 FT ON SIDE LOT LI NES
W LLI AM J. LENNON BU004747 Bui | di ng NORTHERN FENCE | NC. 6, 390. 00
536 RI FORD RD 15.00 6/27/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON: 104 FT ON VEST LOT LINE, 80 FT ON EAST LOT LINE WTH 9 FT CONNECTI NG



PMIoo7
I NSACTRPT
KOSTHELDER

PERM T TYPE:

PERM T CLASS:

4-0466- 00- 00

1- 0660- 00- 00

10- 0065- 00- 00

1-0428-00-00

6-1195- 00- 00

6-1195- 00- 00

6- 0649- 01- 37

7-0603-00-00

6- 0274-00-00

2-0391-00-00

11-0196- 00- 00

12-0200- 07-00

NEENAH

Permt Activi y Permit Type

— —

HAFEMEI STER MACH NE CORP
619 MAIN ST
DESCRI PTI ON\: WALL HUNG SI GN
ARDYTH J BERGSTROM REV LI VI NG

705 YORKSH RE RD

DESCRI PTI ON\: HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
CERTI FI ED PARTS CORPORATI ON
111 E. W SCONSI N AVE

DESCRI PTI ON:  REPLACE 4 WALL MOUNT Sl GNS, VAR QUS LOCATI ONS ON BUI LDI NG
TI MOTHY NEUBAUER
724 M TCHELL ST

DESCRI PTI ON\:

VWH RL W ND FENCE & HOLE DRI LLI
176 FEET OF WOCD FENCE AROUND REAR YARD PER PLAN

BENJAM N E. WAGNER
1213 WLD ROSE LN
DESCRI PTI ON: ADD 22' X52" DEEP POOL TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
BENJAM N E. WAGNER
1213 WLD ROSE LN
DESCRI PTI ON\: HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
BRI DGEWOOD CONDO, LLC
1260 CAMERON CI R
DESCRI PTI ON\:
SQ FT. BLDG :

I NSTALLATI ON SPECI ALI ST
NEW 1 STORY DUPLEX CONDO. UNFI NI SHED BASEMENTS

DONALD H. KI EPER
901 S. LAKE ST
DESCRI PTI ON: DEMO EXI STI NG GARAGES AND BUI LD ONE NEW 24' X33'

DANI EL SCHM DT
852 ZEMLOCK AVE
DESCRI PTI ON: EXCAVATE AND BEAM 30 FT OF EAST WALL;

ABT FOUNDATI ON SOLUTI ONS,
BEAM 23 FEET OF NORTH WALL

M CHAEL BAUER
212 MEADE ST
DESCRI PTI ON:

ADD 10' X12' SHED TO REAR YARD PER PLANS

1305 VWH SPERI NG PI NES LN

DESCRI PTION: 6 FT VINYL PRI VACY FENCE ALONG EAST PROPERTY LI NE - NOT TO EXTEND
DIW | NVESTMENTS, LLC
1247 DOGANOOD TRL

DESCRI PTI ON\:

SQ FT. BLDG :

DECKER BUI LDERS
NEW 1 STORY HOVE. UNFI NI SHED BASEMENT

07/ 05/ 2016
14:13: 21

295.

625.

13, 500.

5, 000.

250.

1, 000.

233, 000.

15, 300.

14, 500.

1, 800.

3, 500.

184, 000.



PMIoo7
I NSACTRPT
KOSTHELDER

PERM T TYPE:
PERM T CLASS:
3-0475-00-00

8-0080- 00- 00

2-1240-00-00

2-1619-00-00

6-1813-00-00

6-1905- 00- 00

1-0172-00-00

6-0741-00-00

8-0493- 00-00

6- 0573-00- 00

10-0183-00-00

9- 0708-00-00

CI' TY OF NEENAH PAGE:
Permt Activity by Permt Type RUN DATE:
06/01/2016 thru 06/30/2016 RUN TI ME:

BU Bui | di ng

THEDA CLARK MEMORI AL HOSPI TAL BU004734 Bui | di ng BOLDT, OSCAR J. CONSTRUCTION C
130 SECOND ST 200. 00 6/ 21/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON:  COFFEE SHOP RENOVATI ON

SQ FT. BLDG : 260 BASEMENT: GARAGE: TOTAL: 260

M CHAEL KRON BUO04733 Bui | di ng ONNER

643 HI GE NS AVE 20. 00 6/ 20/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON:  ADD SELF SUPPORTED ROOF OVER EXI STI NG DECK

BAKA REAL ESTATE, LLC BUO04709 Bui | di ng GANTHER CONSTRUCTI ON | NC.

130 BYRD AVE 150. 00 6/ 17/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON:  EXPAND PARKI NG LOT PER SI TE PLAN APPROV #1-16

JACOBS DESI GN HOVES BUO04727 Bui I di ng JACOBS DESI GN HOVES
2518 GRASSY LN 752. 00 6/ 16/ 2016

DESCRI PTION:  NEW 1 STORY HOVE. UNFI NI SHED BASEMENT

SQ FT. BLDG : 1, 596 BASEMENT: 1, 596 GARAGE: 788 TOTAL: 3,980

CHAD MEYER BU004728 Bui | di ng ONNER

1181 GAY DR 15. 00 6/ 16/ 2016

DESCRI PTION: 3 PANELS OF 6 FT H GH FENCE - APPROX 24 FEET LONG ON BACK PROPERTY

W LLI AM BROMWN BU004729 Bui | di ng ABT FOUNDATI ON SOLUTI ONS, | NC.
1355 TULLAR RD 30. 00 6/ 16/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON: FOUNDATI ON REPAIR TO S AND W WALLS

THOVAS L. BLOHM BUO04730 Bui | di ng ONNER

526 FAI RVI EW AVE 15. 00 6/ 16/ 2016

DESCRI PTION:  ADD 6' HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS

1041 LAUREL COURT TRUST BU004723 Bui | di ng KW K | NVESTMENTS | NC
1041 LAUREL CT 50. 00 6/ 15/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON: ENLARGE OPENI NG BETWEEN KI TCHEN AND LI VI NG ROOM
ERI KA R HALL BU004724 Bui | di ng ONNER
327 DI VISION ST 15. 00 6/ 15/ 2016

DESCRI PTION:  ADD 6' HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
SECRETARY OF HOUSI NG AND URBAN BU004725 Bui | di ng DEERVI EW CONSTRUCTI ON
945 BRI DGEWOOD DR 30. 00 6/ 15/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON: FOUNDATI ON REPAI R TO NORTH EAST WALL

ROBERT F. LANZER BUO04726 Bui I di ng ONNER
414 E. COLUMBI AN AVE 35. 00 6/ 15/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON: ENLARGE OPENI NG BETWEEN KI TCHEN AND LI VI NG ROOM

RI CHARD R MODER BUO04721 Bui I di ng ONNER
206 CRESCENT DR 50. 00 6/ 14/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON:  NEW SLAB FOR GARAGE

07/ 05/ 2016
14:13: 21

34, 000.

1, 500.

82, 300.

200, 000.

200.

18, 150.

700.

1, 000.

4, 800.

5, 000.

1, 000.

5, 000.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



PMIoo7
I NSACTRPT
KOSTHELDER

PERM T TYPE:
PERM T CLASS:
1-0478-00-00

7-0616-03-00

2-1261-00-00

7-0276-00-00

9- 0158-00-00

1-1280-00-00

7-0470-00-00

9- 0231-00-00

2-0863-00-00

9- 0232- 00- 00

2-0368-00-00

8-0407- 00-00

CI' TY OF NEENAH
by Permit Type
u 06/ 30/ 2016

PAGE:

RUN DATE:
RUN TI ME:

ONNER

I NLAND CONSTRUCTI ON

TOTAL: 300
ONNER

ONNER

ONNER

TOM MCHUGH CONSTRUCTI ON

AARDVARK LANDSCAPI NG

ONNER

ONNER

ONNER

M DWEST RESTORATI ON

ONNER

Permt Activity
06/01/2016 thr

BU Bui | di ng
KRISTINE L. JURKI S BU004722 Bui | di ng
770 CONGRESS ST 20.00 6/14/2016
DESCRI PTION:  ADD 7' X7' SHED TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
SPRI NG CREEK CENTER LLC BU004701 Bui | di ng
643 S. GREEN BAY RD 200.00 6/13/2016
DESCRI PTI ON: REMODEL BATHROOM FOR ADA COMPLI ANCE
SQ FT. BLDG: 300 BASEMENT: GARAGE:
PATRI CK HENNEN BU004715 Bui | di ng
112 LEXI NGTON CT 20.00 6/13/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  ADD 12' X16' SHED TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
VINCE N. ALBIN BU004716 Bui | di ng
926 RI VERLAWN ST 50.00 6/13/2016
DESCRI PTI ON: 10" X22' GARAGE ADDI TI ON PER PLANS
JOHNNY L. DOTSON BU004717 Bui | di ng
412 DI ECKHOFF ST 30.00 6/13/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  ADD 18' X9' X52" DEEP POOL TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
DAVI D L. OBERER BU004718 Bui | di ng
807 MANCHESTER CT 50.00 6/13/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  ADD 16' X16' COVERED PORCH TO REAR OF HOMVE PER PLANS
JOSEPH D. SEEKI NS BU004719 Bui | di ng
911 MAIN ST 58.00 6/13/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  DEMO EXI STI NG GARAGE AND BUI LD NEW 24' X24' PER PLANS
STEVEN ZASTROW BU004720 Bui | di ng
871 MAPLE ST 15.00 6/13/2016
DESCRI PTION:  ADD 6' HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
JASON L. KOSLOWSKI BU004706 Bui | di ng
338 W BELL ST 15.00 6/10/2016
DESCRI PTION:  ADD 6' HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
DONALD J. FRANCART BU004711 Bui | di ng
873 MAPLE ST 15.00 6/10/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  ADD 6' H GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
ROBERT MAYNARD BU004712 Bui | di ng
220 LENNOX ST 100. 00  6/10/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  REPAI R FI RE DAMAGED HOMVE
BRANDON M ST. PETER BU004713 Bui | di ng
620 CHESTNUT ST 15.00 6/10/2016

DESCRI PTION: ADD 4' H GH CHAI N LI NK FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS.

4

07/ 05/ 2016
14:13: 21

500.

35, 000.

3, 500.

5, 000.

600.

22, 000.

14, 000.

3, 900.

1, 500.

3, 600.

25, 000.

650.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



PMIoo7 CI' TY OF NEENAH PAGE: 5

I NSACTRPT Permt Activity by Permt Type RUN DATE: 07/05/2016
KOSTHELDER 06/01/2016 thru 06/30/2016 RUN TI ME: 14:13: 21
PERM T TYPE: BU Bui | di ng
PERM T CLASS:
2-1733-00-00 RICHARD D. FI NCH BU004714 Bui | di ng OWNER 6, 300. 00
2689 CAVALRY LN 15.00 6/10/2016
DESCRI PTION:  ADD 6' HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
9-1623-00-00 | NLAND DI VERSI FI ED NEENAH COWM BU004698 Bui | di ng GRAPHI C HOUSE, | NC. 11, 000. 00
1530 S. COMVERCI AL ST 120.00 6/09/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  REPLACE 3 WALL MOUNT SI GNS PER DRAW NGS
5-0514-00- 00 KI RK JANSEN BU004707 Bui | di ng OWNER 2,900. 00
1206 E. FOREST AVE 15.00 6/09/2016
DESCRI PTION:  ADD 6' HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
7-0307-03-00 ANCHORBANK BU004708 Bui | di ng GRAPHI C HOUSE, | NC. 11, 400. 00
1065 S. LAKE ST 140.00 6/09/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:© NEW PYLON SI GN SAME LOCATI ON, 2 WALL MOUNT SI GNS AND 3 DI RECTI ONALS
1-0248-00-00 PAUL E ZUHLKE TRUST BU004702 Bui | di ng APPLE VALLEY CONCRETE 21, 600. 00
673 S. PARK AVE 79.00 6/08/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  DEMO EXI STI NG GARAGE AND BUI LD NEW 792SQ. FT. GARAGE PER PLANS
11-0299-00- 00 JACOB J. KEESLER BU004703 Bui | di ng OWNER 4, 000. 00
1601 POND VI EW CT 50.00 6/08/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  FI Nl SH BONUS ROOM OVER GARAGE APROX. 500 SQ FT.
8-0240-00-00 VALERIE A. WESSEL BU004704 Bui | di ng LAKESHORE HOME | MPROVEMENTS 11, 000. 00
517 ELM ST 58.00 6/08/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  DEMO EXI STI NG GARAGE AND BUI LD NEW 24' X24' GARACGE PER PLANS
3-0507-00-00 JOHN F. BERGSTROM BU004705 Bui | di ng P& METAL WORKS .00
309 CLARK ST 15.00 6/08/2016

DESCRI PTI ON:  EXTENDI NG 4 FT FENCE ALONG SHORELI NE, ADDI NG 6 FT FENCE ON WEST

9-0311-00-00 SALLY HOLST BUO04697 Bui | di ng ONNER 8, 000. 00
601 E. CECIL ST 77.00 6/ 07/ 2016
DESCRI PTI O\ FI NI SH EXTEROR WALLS OF BASEMENT W TH STUDS AND | NSULATI ON.
SQ FT. BLDG : BASEMENT: 1, 200 GARAGE: TOTAL: 1, 200

7-0224-00-00 CHARLES WASI NGER BUO04699 Bui | di ng ANDERSEN BASEMENT REPAI R | NC 3, 500. 00
935 CAROLI NE ST 30. 00 6/ 07/ 2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  EXCAVATE AND STRAI GHTEN WEST WALL

7-0223-00-00 DAVID QUELLA BUO04700 Bui | di ng ANDERSEN BASEMENT REPAI R | NC 3, 950. 00
939 CAROLI NE ST 30. 00 6/ 07/ 2016
DESCRI PTI ON: EXCAVATE 1 WALL EAST TO PUSH AND STRAI GHTEN EAST WALL

2-0706-00-00 MARTY ABI NG BU004694 Bui | di ng AFFORDABLE CONTRACTI NG SERVI CE 15, 000. 00
1566 BRUCE ST 73. 00 6/ 06/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON:  NEW 26 X 28 DETACHED GARAGE TO REPLACE OLD GARAGE
SQ FT. BLDG : BASEMENT: GARAGE: 728 TOTAL: 728



PMroo7 CI' TY OF NEENAH PAGE:
I NSACTRPT Permt Activity by Permt Type RUN DATE:
KOSTHELDER 06/01/2016 thru 06/30/2016 RUN TI ME
PERM T TYPE: BU Bui | di ng
PERM T CLASS:
1- 0544-00-00 JAMES SECGOR BU004695 Bui | di ng OWNER
510 CHATHAM CT 20.00 6/06/2016
DESCRI PTION:  NEW8 X 12 SHED | N REAR YARD
SQ FT. BLDG: BASEMENT: GARAGE: 96  TOTAL: 96
6-1160- 00-00 LI NDA J. RGOSHI NKO BU004691 Bui | di ng OWNER
1046 HONEYSUCKLE LN 15.00 6/03/2016
DESCRI PTION:  ADD 3' HI GH FENCI NG TO FRONT YARD AND 6' HI GH TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
6-2326- 00-00 RICHARD J. BATLEY BU004692 Bui | di ng BLUE SKY CONTRACTORS, LLC
1538 WHI TETAI L DR 130.00 6/03/2016
DESCRI PTI ON:  BASEMENT REMODEL. CONVERT BEDROOM TO RECROOM
3-0166- 00-00 THE SECRETARY OF HOUSI NG AND U BU004693 Bui | di ng NI NEDORF REMODELI NG
304 W FOREST AVE 35.00 6/03/2016
DESCRI PTI ON: ENLARGE BATHROOM DOOR OPENI NG
5-0023-00- 00 CHRI STOPHER DANZ BU004689 Bui | di ng OWNER
412 FOURTH ST 15.00 6/02/2016

DESCRI PTION: 6 FT PRI VACY FENCE ON SOUTH LOT LI NE - REPLACI NG EXI STI NG
10- 0590-00-00 GEORGE DO RE VI BUO04690 Bui | di ng ONNER
211 SHERRY ST 15. 00 6/ 02/ 2016
DESCRI PTION:  ADD 6' HI GH FENCI NG TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
12-0200- 32-00 PETER A. ANSEMS BU004684 Bui | di ng ONNER
1117 DOGANOOD TRL 20. 00 6/ 01/ 2016
DESCRI PTI ON: ADD 21' X28' DECK TO REAR OF HOMVE
2-0854-00-00 STEVEN P. ZI MVER BUO04686 Bui | di ng BASEMENT REPAI R SPECI ALI STS
303 THOVAS CT 30. 00 6/ 01/ 2016
DESCRI PTI ON: FOUNDATI ON REPAI R
9-0307-00-00 JANEL ALBRECHT BUO04687 Bui | di ng ONNER
613 E. CECIL ST 20. 00 6/ 01/ 2016
DESCRI PTI ON: ADD 8' X12' SHED TO REAR YARD PER PLANS
6- 0345-00-00 CLAI RE SEAVER BUO04688 Bui | di ng ONNER
853 REDDI N AVE 15. 00 6/ 01/ 2016

DESCRI PTI ON:

NUMBER OF PERM TS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF PERM TS:

* Kk ok

END OF REPORT ***

ENCLOSURE | N REAR YARD 6 FT DOG EARED PRI VACY FENCE W TH 2 GATES

70 TOTAL FEES: 6, 501. 00 TOTAL ESTI MATE AMOUNT:

70 TOTAL FEES: 6, 501. 00 TOTAL ESTI MATE AMOUNT:

6

. 07/ 05/2016
: 14:13: 21

500.

8, 000.

30, 000.

300.

1, 200.

1, 000.

12, 000.

12, 700.

1, 200.

1, 000.

1, 538, 547.

1, 538, 547.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



